NATIONAL FINALS RODEO
TICKET EXCHANGE FORM

N\

Consignment Agreement Date:

| have put on consignment, the number of tickets listed below to the National Finals

Rodeo at face value (less applicable fees) as indicated below:

Date Seat Locations Quantity of Tickets Value Total

7-Dec

8-Dec

9-Dec

10-Dec

11-Dec

12-Dec

13-Dec

14-Dec

15-Dec
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1

16-Dec

Total Value of Tickets Received:

Minus $3.00 Service charge per ticket (53.00 x # of tickets):
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Total amount placed on consignment:

Ticket Holder Name:

Ticket Account #:

Address 1:

Address 2:

City, State, Zip:

Phone Number:

Email:

Signature Date
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770 E. Warm Springs Rd, Suite 140, Las Vegas, NV 89119
Phone: (702) 260-8605 Fax: (702) 260-8622



NATIONAL FINALS RODEO
TICKET EXCHANGE FORM

Consignmet Agreement EXAM P LE Date: 10/2/1

| have put on consignment, the number of tickets listed below to the Natiogfal Finals
Rodeo at face value (less applicable fees) as indicated below;

Date Seat Locations Quantity of Tickets Value Total
1-Dec @ S
2-Dec 227 :K:1-2 2 @ $67.00/ = $134.00
3-Dec @ / = S
4-Dec @ / = S
5-Dec @/ = S
6-Dec é = S
7-Dec 227 :K:1-2 2 / @ $67.00 = $134.00
8-Dec / @ = S
9-Dec / @ = S
10-Dec / @ = S

Total Value of Tickets Received: $268.00

Minus $3.00 Servicg/charge per ticket (53.00 x # of tickets): $12.00

Total amount placed on consignment: $256.00

Ticket Holder Name:

Las Vegas Events Ticket Office

Ticket Account #: / 12345
Address 1: / 770 E. Warm Springs Rd.
Address 2: / Suite 140

City, State, Zip: Las Vegas, NV 89119

702-260-8605

Phone Number:

Email: Ticket Office@LasVegasEvents.com

Las Vegas Events Ticket Office 10/2/2017

Signature Date

770 E. Warm Springs Rd, Suite 140, Las Vegas, NV 89119
Phone: (702) 260-8605 Fax: (702) 260-8622


mailto:Ticket_Office@LasVegasEvents.com

