Wrangler Vanagement Agreement

NATIONAL FINALS RODEO

TICKET EXCHANGE FORM

Consignment Agreement	Date:

I have put on consignment, the number of tickets listed below to the National Finals Rodeo at face value (less applicable fees) as indicated below:

<u>Date</u>	Seat Locations	Quantity of Tickets	<u>Value</u>	<u>Total</u>
7-Dec			@	= \$
8-Dec			@	= \$
9-Dec			@	= \$
10-Dec			@	= \$
11-Dec			@	= \$
12-Dec			@	= \$
13-Dec			@	= \$
14-Dec _			@	= \$
15-Dec _			@	= \$
16-Dec _			@	= \$
		Total Va	lue of Tickets Receiv	ed: _\$
	Minus \$3.00	Service charge per tick	et (\$3.00 x # of ticke	ts): \$
		Total amount p	placed on consignme	ent: \$
Ticket Ho	lder Name:			
Ticket Ac	count #:			
Address 1	L:			
Address 2	2:			
City, State	e, Zip:			
Phone Nu	ımber:			
Email:				
	Signature	+**	* *	Date

770 E. Warm Springs Rd, Suite 140, Las Vegas, NV 89119 Phone: (702) 260-8605 Fax: (702) 260-8622



NATIONAL FINALS RODEO

TICKET EXCHANGE FORM

EXAMPLE

Date: 10/2/17

I have put on consignment, the number of tickets listed below to the National Finals

Rodeo at face value (less applicable fees) as indicated below:

Date	Seat Loca	tions	Quantity of Tickets	<u>Value</u>		Total
1-Dec				@	=	\$
2-Dec	227 : K :	1 - 2	2	@ \$67.00	=	\$134.00
3-Dec				@	=	\$
4-Dec				@	=	\$
5-Dec				@	=	\$
6-Dec				<u> </u>	=	\$
7-Dec	227 : K :	1 - 2	2	@ \$67.00	=	\$134.00
8-Dec		_		@	=	\$
9-Dec				@	=	\$
10-Dec				@	=	\$
			Total Val	ue of Tickets Recei	ved:	\$268.00
	N	/linus \$3.00	Service charge per ticke	et (\$3.00 x # of ticke	ets):	\$12.00
			Total amount p	laced on consignm	ent:	\$256.00
Ticket Holder Name: Las Vegas Events Ticket Office						
Ticket Ac	count #:	/_		12345		
Address	Address 1: 770 E. Warm Springs Rd.					
Address	ddress 2: Suite 140					
City, Stat	ity, State, Zip: Las Vegas, NV 89119					
Phone No	hone Number: 702-260-8605					
Email:	Email: <u>Ticket Office@LasVegasEvents.com</u>					
Las Vegas Events Ticket Office 10/2/2017						2017
	•	`:			D -	1.

Signature

E V E N T S

Date

770 E. Warm Springs Rd, Suite 140, Las Vegas, NV 89119 Phone: (702) 260-8605 Fax: (702) 260-8622